ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ADDRESS:
CITY:

11150

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS

4A, OFFICERS COLONY, KHANEWAL ROAD,

MULTAN

PROVINCE / REGION:

PUNJAB

POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER

ROLL NO.
11150-E-6-5724
TOTAL: 1

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD BIN ADNAN

POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER

ROLL NO.
11150-E-5-5709

11150-E-6-5721
11150-E-7-5735
11150-E-8-5738
11150-E-9-5744
TOTAL: 5

STUDENT NAME

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

HUSSAIN

NIAZ HUSSAIN
IBRAHIM BIN ADNAN
ANAYA SAIM

POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER

ROLL NO.
11150-E-5-5709

11150-E-5-5711
11150-E-5-5717
11150-E-5-5714
11150-E-5-13803
11150-E-5-5703
11150-E-5-5710
11150-E-5-5712
11150-E-5-5718
11150-E-5-5705
11150-E-5-5713
11150-E-5-5704

11150-E-5-5707
11150-E-5-5716
11150-E-5-5706
11150-E-6-5724
11150-E-6-5721
11150-E-6-5723
11150-E-6-5725
11150-E-6-5727
11150-E-6-5722
11150-E-6-5726
11150-E-6-5729
11150-E-6-5730

STUDENT NAME

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

MOHID AZEEM

MEHR FATIMA

MAISHA MANSOOR
ROHAAN lJAZ
MUHAMMAD KHOSA
NOOR BANO
MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA
ABDULLAH IMAM
MUHAMMAD AHAD ALI
ZAHRA KAMAL
KHUWAJA HASSAN YAZDANI

SYED IBRAHIM ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ARFA NOMAN

MUHAMMAD BIN ADNAN
HUSSAIN

IRTAZA IQBAL

FATIMA MALAIKA

FARWA KHAKI

MUHAMMAD AHMED
IBRAHIM HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MUSA MASOOD
MUHAMMAD YAHYA MASOOD

FATHER NAME
ADNAN JAVED LEGHARI

FATHER NAME

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD MEHR
ALl

M ALI AWAN

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD OMER
ADNAN JAVED LEGHARI

SAIM ZULFIQAR

FATHER NAME

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD MEHR
ALl

MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ANEES
KANWAR MANSOOR ARIF

USMAN KHOSA
SHERAZ AHMAD
SAQLAIN ABBAS
ADAM IMAM
NAUMAN SHAHZAD
KHAWAJA SHERAZ

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ABDUL
QADIR

REHAN ALI

YOUSAF HUSSAIN
NAUMAN SHAHZAD
ADNAN JAVED LEGHARI
M ALI AWAN

RIZWAN IQBAL

FAWAD RAZA JAMSHED
ZULFIQAR ALI KHAKHI
YOUSAF HUSSAIN
ANAM AKRAM
KHAWAJA ABDUL HAQ
KHAWAJA ABDUL HAQ

GRADE
6

GRADE
5
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GRADE

o oo o o o o oo o oo u o un ou;

T. MARKS O. MARKS

90

T. MARKS O. MARKS
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82

78

78
62
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66
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66
66
63
54
54
54
54
54
51
51
50

50
50
47
82
78
74
70
70
68
66
62
62

%AGE
91.11%

%AGE
86.67%

86.67%
68.89%
86.67%
73.33%

%AGE
86.67%

73.33%
73.33%
70.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
56.67%
56.67%
55.56%

55.56%
55.56%
52.22%
91.11%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
75.56%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
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ROLL NO.

11150-E-6-5731
11150-E-6-5719
11150-E-7-5735
11150-E-7-5737
11150-E-7-5732
11150-E-7-5734
11150-E-7-5736
11150-E-8-5738
11150-E-8-5741
11150-E-8-5740
11150-E-8-5742
11150-E-8-5739
11150-E-9-5744
11150-E-9-5756

11150-E-9-5748
11150-E-9-5751
11150-E-9-5702
11150-E-9-5754
11150-E-9-5745
11150-E-9-5755
11150-E-9-5749
11150-E-9-5750
11150-E-9-13804
11150-E-9-5758
11150-E-9-5746

11150-E-9-5753
TOTAL: 50

STUDENT NAME
ASHIR ANWAR
MUSA MALIK

NIAZ HUSSAIN
ASAD TAHIR

AMNA ANEEQ
ANAS KHALIL
AMMAR HAZIK
IBRAHIM BIN ADNAN
SAMANA SHABBIR
IZMA KHAN
KABEER KHAKWAN!I
HASSAN ALI

ANAYA SAIM
IBRAHIM ASIF

SARAH SAMI
SHEHRYAR AMIR
ANAS ANEES
IBRAHIM MALIK
HIBA AZEEM
IBRAHIM BIN ATIF
SMAHIR ZAIB
AMEERA RAZIA
SHAHEER AHMED
SHAMRAIZ WAHID
MANAHIL ALI

TALHA ASIM

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ANWAR
MUHAMMAD MALIK IDREES
KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD OMER
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ANEEQ

KHALIL UR REHMAN

INAYAT KAREEM DURRANI
ADNAN JAVED LEGHARI
GHULAM SHABBIR
MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN
OMAR KHAKWANI

REHAN ALI

SAIM ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF ALTAF
QURESHI

SYED MUHAMMAD ABDUS SAMI
AMIR SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ANEES
MUHAMMAD MALIK IDREES
MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZEEM
ATIF RASHEED

MEHBOOB UR REHMAN ASIF
SARDAR JAVED IQBAL KHAN
SHERAZ AHMED

KHAWAJA ABDUL WAHID

KHAWAHA MUHAMMAD MEHER

ALl
ASIM NAVEED

GRADE
6
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51
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46
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55
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58
58
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45

68.89%
61.11%
68.89%
56.67%
52.22%
51.11%
50.00%
86.67%
74.44%
73.33%
61.11%
60.00%
73.33%
68.89%

66.67%
66.67%
64.44%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
57.78%
56.67%
55.56%
53.33%
50.00%

50.00%

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 56

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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